
 Madison Academic Magnet High School 
 2023-2024 Mustangs Basketball Schedule 

 

 

   
 

BOLD indicates district 13AA games.  

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Monday, November 6 Bolivar (Girls Scrimmage) TBA TBA 

Tuesday, November 7 Jackson Christian (Boys Scrimmage) AWAY (Jackson, TN) TBA 

Thursday, November 9 Middleton & Collierville (Girls Scrimmage) 
South Gibson (Boys Scrimmage) 

AWAY (Middleton, TN) 
AWAY (Medina, TN) 

4:00 & 5:00 pm 
TBA 

Tuesday, November 14 Lexington (Hall of Fame) AWAY (Lexington, TN) 6:00 pm 

Friday, November 17 West Carroll (Hall of Fame) AWAY (West Carroll HS in Atwood) 6:00 pm 

Monday, November 20 Clarksburg AWAY (Clarksburg HS in Huntingdon) 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 21  Northside AWAY (Jackson, TN) 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 28 Milan AWAY (Milan, TN) 6:00 pm 

Thursday, November 30 Trinity Christian HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm 

Friday, December 1 South Gibson AWAY (Medina, TN) 6:00 pm 

Saturday, December 2 Girls JV League Play Day TBA TBA 

Tuesday, December 5 Milan HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm / 4:15 JV Girls 

Friday, December 8 Clarksburg HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 12 Northside HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm 

Thursday, December 14 Sacred Heart (BOYS) 
TBA (GIRLS) 

AWAY (Sacred Heart, Jackson, TN) 6:00 pm 

Saturday, December 16  Fellowship of Christian Athletes Classic AWAY (Jackson State CC)) 2:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 19 West Carroll HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm 

Thurs/Fri, Dec 21-22 SBA Christmas Classic (Boys) AWAY (SBA, Memphis, TN) TBA 

Thurs-Sat, Dec 28-30 FL Christmas Tourney (Girls) AWAY (PCB, FL) TBA 

Tuesday, January 2 Big Sandy AWAY (Big Sandy, TN) 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 9 JCM AWAY (JCM, Jackson, TN) 6:00 pm 

Friday, January 12 Riverside HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm 

Saturday, January 13 Girls JV League Play Day TBA TBA 

Tuesday, January 16 Liberty HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm  

Friday, January 19 Scotts Hill AWAY (Scotts Hill, TN) 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 23 Adamsville AWAY (Adamsville, TN) 6:00 pm 

Friday, January 26  JCM HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm 

Saturday, January 27 Girls JV League Play Day TBA TBA 

Tuesday, January 30 Riverside AWAY (Decatuarville, TN) 6:00 pm 

Friday, February 2 Liberty AWAY (Jackson, TN) 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 6 Scotts Hill HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm 

Friday, February 9 Adamsville HOME (UM-Lambuth) 6:00 pm 

February 12-19  
February 23-29  
March 2-4 

TSSAA District 13AA Tournament  
TSSAA Region 7AA 
TSSAA Sectionals 

Adamsville, TN 
 

TBA 


